WARTSILA OYJ ABP

WARTSILA OYJ ABP

ISIN:  F10009003727

Overview

2024/08/07 22:26:41

Price
17.265 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

WKN: WRT1V
20.00
0.44% (0.08)
18.00
16.00
FI0009003727
SR 14.00
Tradegate
EUR
12.00
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Stock . l'
10,309 EUR 10.00 h#'" S
OMX HELSINKI 25
8.00 | M !
17.215 EUR (310) 6.00
17.315 EUR (310)

17.435 EUR
17.49 EUR
17.435 EUR
17.19 EUR
17.48938 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/12 g
2024/06/21 g
2024/06/14 2
2024/05/29 g

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=139219780,158551468,257594996,257595406,172415937,201477875,176982237,274704912,274705290
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FI0009003727-2024-08-08.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFI0009003727
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009003727&ID_NOTATION=270817453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009003727&ID_NOTATION=270817453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83817df89ec2015e335a679290912e5deb67220498bb4ec31979f07ecf59dfb6&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=43b8fbb43f8b42f4a&time=1723167557&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=105217421b12d6aede1fdf60b464794641b9ce074b994b2094945ea663c76861&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a707b0dd253032a64&time=1723167557&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=866413d8f1fe52170a4b385f1cb8dc0375bdc930f67f55d9e5f77266bfa77e9b&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=20783fe13a5deec2b&time=1723167557&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e34433a37bb73be66650bd82282301829ecc1e28b3b73461ba4ab7d94a76a5b&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8d4470403ded81b17&time=1723167557&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e265cf5d2b729c1a135f515660b74adc05ef5415c7d6f74954e2e917700b5f50&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4a25b0781e36117c4&time=1723167557&tool=RSC

WARTSILA OYJ ABP

Details

2024/08/07 22:26:41
Price

17.265 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

o

0.44% (0.08)

F10009003727
WRT1V
Tradegate
EUR

Industry

Stock

10,309 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 17.215 EUR (310)
Ask (Ask size) 17.315 EUR (310)
Open 17.435 EUR
High 17.49 EUR
Low 17.435 EUR
Close (prev. day) 17.19 EUR
VWAP 17.48938 EUR
Volume (pcs) 304
Trading volume 5,316.77
Number of trades 3
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +24.35% +57.50% +37.23%
Perf (abs.) +3.43 +6.39 +4.75
Beta 1.22 1.20 1.25
Volatility  27.58 29.18 33.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for WARTSILA OYJ ABP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 17.265 EUR
08/07

Stuttgart 2024/ 10:30 17.415EUR
08/07

Nasdaqg Helsinki 2024/ 18:00 17.50 EUR
08/07

Munich 2024/ 08:18 17.28 EUR
08/07

17.641 EUR (720)
18.317 EUR (398)

17.586 EUR (792)

14.432 EUR (908)

19.700 EUR (2024/06/13)
12.530 EUR (2024/01/03)
19.700 EUR (2024/06/13)
9.460 EUR (2023/10/23)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.01 3
0.00 4
11.90 2,045
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=270817453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3700820
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44750
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=67008401
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

2024/
07/23

2024/
08/07

2024/
08/07

17:25

08:01

11:56

16:27

08:10

21:43

17.4825 EUR 0.00

17.265 EUR

17.535 EUR

22.04 USD

17.215 EUR

17.355 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22453222
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22453222
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422418
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19592991
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4649082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310415
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194298

WARTSILA OYJ ABP

Company profile

Company Logo

O

WARTSILA

Company Profile

Wartsila Oyj Abp engages in the power business. It operates through the following
segments: Wartsila Marine Power, Wartsila Marine Systems, Wartsila Energy, and Wartsila
Portfolio Business. The Wartsila Marine Power segment focuses on a comprehensive range
of engine and propulsion solutions. The Wartsila Marine Systems segment consists of three
end-to-end business units: Exhaust Treatment, Gas Solutions, and Shaft Line Solutions.
The Wartsila Energy segment develops market technologies, including flexible power plants,
energy management and storage systems, as well as lifecycle services that enable
increased efficiency, and guaranteed performance. The Wartsila Portfolio Business segment
refers to water and waste, marine electrical systems, and automation, navigation and control
systems. The company was founded on April 12, 1834 and is headquartered in Helsinki,
Finland.

Contact Details

WAERTSILAE OYJ ABP
Hiililaiturinkuja 2 - 00180 Helsinki
Telefon: +358-10-709-0000

Fax: +

E-mail: media@wartsila.com .
@ Board of directors

Members of Management Board

Hakan Chairman of Managing Thomas Johnstone  Chairman of
PDF Downloads Agnevall Board Supervisory Board
Company report: WARTSILA OYJABP % Anders Member of Executive Johan Patrik Member of
Lindberg Committee Lennart Forssell Supervisory Board

Arjen Berends

Kari Hietanen

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive

Karen Bomba

Karin Falk

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of

Committee Supervisory Board
Roger Holm Member of Executive Mats Rahmstrém Member of

Committee Supervisory Board
Saara Member of Executive Mika Pekka Member of
Tahvanainen Committee Vehvildinen Supervisory Board
Tamara de Member of Executive Morten Henrik Member of
Gruyter Committee Engelstoft Supervisory Board

Teija Sarajarvi

Member of Executive
Committee

Tiina Marjukka
Tuomela

Member of

Supervisory Board
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mailto:media@wartsila.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FI0009003727-2024-08-08.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFI0009003727

	WÄRTSILÄ OYJ ABP
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	PDF Downloads
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for WÄRTSILÄ OYJ ABP

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	PDF Downloads
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



